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Cropped e calcinha azul

**

Babado

* *

Ponto de arcos
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5
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Frente

7557

3

60

8

6

2012 8

Frente/Costas

Sentido do trabalho

Legenda 
     = corr.
     = p. b.
     = p. a.
     = p. a. em relevo
Repetir de * a *

Ponto fantasia

*
*

**

30

6

Costas

255 552
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